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104319
104336
104336
104336
104336
104336
104336
104669
104669
104669
104669
104817
105072
105975
106224
106983
107408
107418
107420
107423
107431
107747
107747
107747
107898
107898
107898

107922

107922
108007
108038
108039
108039
108039
108039
108039
108039
108041
108372
108731
108803
108975
108975
108975
108975
108975
109118
109121
109121
109143
109148
109158
109161
109161
109161
109161
109183
109324
109324
109364
109368
109689
109761
109763
109767
109768
109769
109770
109771
109772
109773
109774
109779
109783
109785
109785
109786

SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC

GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO -

GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
I0S CAPITAL

COLBURN ELECTRIC INC
COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L
COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE
NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE
PHYSICIAN SALES &

. PHYSICIAN SALES &

PHYSICIAN SALES &
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF
INDIAN HEALTH CARE
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC

IN HIS IMAGE INC

GELLCO UNIFORMS & SHOES
BURKHART DENTAL SUPPLY
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &
PHYSICIAN SALES &

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES

- LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES

SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL
CITY OF TULSA
SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT

'STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC

STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC
STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC
STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC
FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE

- ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE

WEST, DARIN
U S FILTER CORPORATION

‘BNA
- U S POSTMASTER

U S POSTMASTER

BEIN, MONICA

BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID
DINDY, BERNARD ’
HAMMOND, AMY
HAVILAND, TANYA
HOOVER, MARY
HOFFMAN, LINDA .
ZEIGLER, WARREN

VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
NUTT, ELIZABETH A

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
LEASE
MAINT.
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MAINT.
RENTALS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES

EQUIPMENT

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
TRAINING
TRAINING
SERVICES
SERVICES
RENTALS

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE

EDUC.REIMB.

SUPPLIES

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE

300.00
176.25
1,256.62
78.29
8.25
18.50
37.50
26.00
20.00
18.00
35.00
362.00
197.07
2,223.03
497.50
60.00

2,643.25

991.00
4,497.77
24.50
270.00
42.96
15.07
54.96
181.60
112.39
231.80
55.00
8.25

- 10,247.44

3,929.16
- 84.00
1,053.00
151.44
8.25

18.50 -

105.00
3,750.00
120.14
1,018.00
835.00
429.90

233.85

370.40
69.45
167.40
398.80
179.00
179.00
300.00
58.50
1,185.12
29.50
26.25
141.25
428.14
310.00
374.11
476.14
387.00
75.00

. 732.00
340.00
3.16
20.80
47.78
129.03
118.95
37.38
154.38
153.73
23.40
114.73
357.98
4,284.75
106.12
48.10




