MONDAY,	JANUARY 22, 2001 CONTINUED		
104319		CEDIMODO	200
11	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	300.00
104336	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	176.25
104336	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	1,256.62
104336	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	78.29
104336	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	8.25
104336	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	
1)	•		18.50
104336	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	37.50
104669	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	26.00
104669	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	20.00
104669	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	18.00
104669	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	
11			35.00
104817	IOS CAPITAL	LEASE	362.00
105072	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	MAINT.	197.07
105975	COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE	SERVICES	2,223.03
106224	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	497.50
106983			
ii	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	60.00
107408	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	SERVICES	2,643.25
107418	COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE	SERVICES	991.00
107420	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES	4,497.77
107423	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	MAINT.	24.50
107431	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	RENTALS	
11			270.00
107747	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	42.96
107747	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	15.07
107747	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	54.96
107898	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	181.60
107898	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	112.39
11	•		
107898	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	231.80
107922	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SERVICES	55.00
107922	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SUPPLIES	8.25
108007	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICE	10,247.44
11			•
108038	INDIAN HEALTH CARE	SERVICE	_,
108039	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	84.00
108039	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	1,053.00
108039	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	151.44
108039	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	8.25
108039	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	18.50
11	<u> </u>		
108039	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	105.00
108041	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	3,750.00
108372	GELLCO UNIFORMS & SHOES	SUPPLIES	120.14
108731	BURKHART DENTAL SUPPLY	EQUIPMENT	1,018.00
H			835.00
108803	VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS	SERVICES	
108975	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	429.90
108975	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	233.85
108975	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	370.40
108975	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	69.45
11	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	167.40
108975		·	
109118	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	398.80
109121	LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES	TRAINING	179.00
109121	LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES	TRAINING	179.00
109143	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	300.00
II .			
109148	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	58.50
109158	SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT	RENTALS	1,185.12
109161	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC	SERVICES	29.50
109161	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC	SERVICES	26.25
109161	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC	SERVICES	141.25
109161	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC	SERVICES	428.14
III			
109183	FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES	SERVICE	310.00
109324		SERVICE	374.11
109324	ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE	SERVICE	476.14
109364	•	EDUC.REIMB.	387.00
109368	U S FILTER CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	75.00
11			732.00
109689	BNA	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
109761	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	340.00
109763	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	3.16
109767	BEIN, MONICA	MILEAGE	20.80
109768	BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN	MILEAGE	47.78
109769	ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	MILEAGE	129.03
il	·		
109770	·	MILEAGE	118.95
109771	HAMMOND, AMY	MILEAGE	37.38
109772	HAVILAND, TANYA	MILEAGE	154.38
109773	HOOVER, MARY	MILEAGE	153.73
109774	HOFFMAN, LINDA	MILEAGE	23.40
11	•		
109779	ZEIGLER, WARREN	MILEAGE	114.73
109783		SERVICES	357.98
109785	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	4,284.75
109785	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	106.12
109786		MILEAGE	48.10
103700	MOTT, PULLADETTI A	17111/1/4/1 1/4/1/	40.10